
FRANKEN-CUP 2008

Hof, 05.07.2008

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jan Ahlsdorf AC Lichtenfels
SS 7:1

52
2:12

03
0:01

04
 1  5  0  7 0 6.III

2 Niklas Zillig AC Lichtenfels
1:00

01
0:07

04
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

3 David Mäusbacher ASV Hof
SS 3:0

54
TÜ 12:0

41
 2  9  0 15 2 2.I

4 Johannes Riedel SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg
0:31

03
SS 3:0

52
AS 0:0

51
 2 10  0  3 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Gabriel Riedel SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg
0:50

02
SS 8:4

53 Fr
 1  5  0  8 0 4.II

2 Alexander Ender AC Lichtenfels
SS 12:0

51 Fr
SS 7:0

53
 2 10  0 19 1 1.I

3 Nick Kellermann SV Inter Bergsteig Amberg
Fr

1:50

01
0:29

02
 0  0  0  4 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jan Ahlsdorf - Johannes Riedel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Ender - Nick Kellermann

1-Fr Gabriel Riedel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jan Ahlsdorf AC Lichtenfels 0 6.00:24

Pool B 3 Nick Kellermann SV Inter Bergsteig Amberg 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Johannes Riedel SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg 5 3.SS 5:3

Pool B 1 Gabriel Riedel SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg 0 4.01:30

Pool A 3 David Mäusbacher ASV Hof 1 2.02:15

Pool B 2 Alexander Ender AC Lichtenfels 4 1.TÜ 2:15
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